
 

 
 

Gymnastics Classes 
Term and Holiday Dates for 2023/2024 

Pre-school 2, GYM 1, 2, 3 and Advanced Classes 
 

 

Term 1 -2023/24   - Mon 21st  Aug 2023 to Sat 3rd Feb 2024 
Autumn Holidays Sun 8th Oct to Sun 22nd Oct 

Public Holiday – All Saints Day Wed 1st Nov 
Public Holiday – Immaculate Conception Fri 8th Dec 

Winter Holidays Sun 17th Dec 2022 -Sun 7th Jan 2024 
Sports Holiday Sun 4th Feb to Sun 18th Feb 

 
Term 2 -2024 - Mon 19th Feb to Sat 22nd June 2024 

Easter Break Good Friday to Easter Monday, Fri 29th March to Mon 1st  April 
Spring Holidays 14th April to 28th April 

Public Holiday - Ascension Thurs 9th May to Sun 12th May 
Public Holiday – Whit Monday Mon 20th May 
Public Holiday – Corpus Christi Thurs 30th May 

 
Individual Class & Holiday Dates for Term 1 – 2023/24 (Aug-Feb) 

 

DAY 
 

No. of 
sessions 

Term start & finish 
dates 

Holidays (No class) 
Red= bank holidays Blue= Autumn 
holidays, Green = Winter holidays 

Mondays 19 21.08-29.01 09.10, 16.10, 18.12, 25.12, 01.01 

Tuesdays 19 22.08-30.01 10.10, 17.10, 19.12, 26:12, 02:01 

Wednesdays 18 23.08-31.01 11.10, 18.10, 1.11, 20.12, 27:12, 
03:01 

Thursdays 19 24.08-01.02 12.10, 19.10, 21.12, 28:12, 04:01 

Fridays 18 25.08-02.02 13.10, 20.10, 8.12, 22.12, 29:12, 
05:01 

Saturdays 19 26.08-03.02 14.10, 21.10, 23.12, 30:12, 06:01 
 

Individual Class & Holiday Dates for Term 2 – 2024 (Feb-June) 
 

DAY 
 

No. of 
sessions 

Term start & finish 
dates 

Holidays (No class) 
Red=bank holidays, Blue=Sports 

holidays, Green = Spring holidays 
Mondays 14 19.02-17.06 05.02,12,02: 15.04, 22.04, 

01.04 (Easter Mon) 
20.05 (Whit Mon) 

Tuesdays 16 20.02-18.06 06.02,13,02: 16.04, 23.04 

Wednesdays 16 21.02-19.06 07.02,14,02: 17.04, 24.04 

Thursdays 14 22.02-20.06 08.02,15,02: 18.04, 25.04 
09.05 (Ascension) 

30.05 (Corpus Christi) 
Fridays 14 23.02-21.06 09.02.16,02: 29.03 (Good Fri) 

19.04, 26.04, 
10.05 (Ascension) 

Saturdays 14 24.02-22.06 10.02.17,02: 20.04, 27.04, 30.03 
(Easter weekend), 11.05 (Ascension) 

 
 


